(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -
PARK PIPERS LTD
PARK ROAD REB LIMITED
PARKSHA LTD
PARKSIDE STUDENTS LTD
PARKSPACE LIMITED
PARKVIEW GARDENS LTD
PARKWAY FINANCE LIMITED
PARROCKS CONSULTING LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP CREATIONS LTD
PARTNERSHIP LINK LIMITED
THE PARTNER SPECIALIST LTD
PARTWADE LTD
PARVEZ MANNAN LTD
PASA FRIED LIMITED
PASQUALE PROPERTIES LTD
PASS HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS LTD
PAST AND FUTURE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PATCH PRODUCTIONS LTD
PATHWAY NE LIMITED
PATIENTLY TECHNOLOGY LTD
PATOCEE LIMITED
PATRASCU 2016 LTD
PATRICK JOMA PROCUREMENT AND IT
SERVICES LIMITED
PATRYA LIMITED
PATTRN LIMITED
PATTY LIMITED
PATTYBELLA LTD
PAULA ADI LIMITED
PAUL ASHTON CONSULTNG SERVICES
LIMITED
PAULA SULLIVAN LTD
PAUL BIOMEDICAL LIMITED
PAUL GOUGH LIMITED
PAULINA PATEREK LTD
PAULIN B COMPANY LTD
PAUL K ROBINSON LTD
PAUL PIPER LIMITED
PAUL STUART HOWARD CONSULTING
LIMITED
PAUS MACHINERY UK LTD
PAVILION TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED
PAVILION WORKS LIMITED
PAVLOVI SERVICES LTD
PAV'S BUILDERS LTD.
PAWER LIMITED
PAWS&HOUNDS LTD
PAYTON HOLDINGS LTD
PAYWEEKLYFLOORS LTD
PBAGS LTD
PBF SMALL TOOLS LTD
PBG REFURBISMENT AND FIT OUT LTD.
PBM TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD
PB SAFETY TRANSPORT SERVICE LTD
PB WREXHAM LIMITED
P C DIABETES LIMITED

NEW COMPANIES
10518316
10520957
10519201
10520472
10517699
10514480
10521210
10518503
10517346
10523941
10514184
10518891
10516514
10514631
10515039
10515192
10521665
10514271
10522829
10519801
10514857
10521043
10514670

10520265
10515377
10515220
10521789
10521000
10516945

10520137
10523666
10519750
10514507
10517838
10520117
10514070
10523148

10516419
10513975
10517275
10520533
10516863
10522254
10522094
10517486
10522441
10518508
10522169
10514351
10520285
10521283
10518901
10515455

(CONT'D)
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12/12/2016
09/12/2016
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09/12/2016
08/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
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08/12/2016

12/12/2016
13/12/2016
12/12/2016
07/12/2016
08/12/2016
12/12/2016
07/12/2016
13/12/2016

08/12/2016
07/12/2016
08/12/2016
12/12/2016
08/12/2016
13/12/2016
13/12/2016
08/12/2016
13/12/2016
09/12/2016
13/12/2016
07/12/2016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016
09/12/2016
07/12/2016

PARK HOTEL DOG & CAT LTD

PC GARAGE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD

P CHROBAK PROPERTY LTD

PCI PROPERTY HOLDINGS LTD

PCL CARNATION LIMITED
PCMACXCARE LTD

PC MEDIA FIX LIMITED

PCU ASSOCIATES LIMITED

PC UK SERVICES LIMITED

PC UNIX SUPPORT LTD

P DEARNLEY LTD

PDJ SOFTWARE LIMITED

PDL OFFSHORE SERVICES LIMITED
PD SMART 7521 LTD

PEACE AND QUIET CARE LTD
PEACEUKACHUKWU LIMITED

PEAK CAMPERVAN & MOTORHOME HIRE LTD
PEAK PERFORM LIMITED
PEAKPERFORMANCECULTURE LTD
PEAL ESTATES PROPERTIES LTD

THE PEARL CAVE LIMITED

PEARL COUTURE LIMITED

PEARL EXECUTIVE CHAUFFEUR LIMITED
PEARL TRADERS LIMITED

PEARSON KAVANAGH LIMITED
PEARSOTECH LIMITED

PEASEDOWN CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PEAS TAYLOR LIMITED

PEBBLEBED JEWELS LIMITED
PECOUT ENGINEERING LTD

PEDRO TELEHANDER LIMITED

THE PEEL BOUTIQUE LTD

PEGASUS CONSTRUCTION NW LTD
PEGASUS 2009 LIMITED

PEI SERVICES LIMITED

PELIPPO LIMITED

PELPERCRO LTD

PEMBA TRADING LIMITED
PEMBROKE DEVELOPMENTS LTD
PEMERALD LIMITED

PENCNWC HOLIDAY PARK LIMITED
PENG MIN COMPANY LIMITED
PENGUIN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
PENGUIN IT LIMITED

PEN HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LIMITED
PENNARD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PENNT LTD

PENNYWISE TOYS LTD
PENSIONLITE LTD

PENSIONS, BENEFITS AND PEOPLE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PENTSOL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PENVERDOLINES LTD

PENWORTHAM PROPERTIES LIMITED
PEOPLEPOINT HR LTD

THE PEOPLES ADVICE BUREAU LTD

10515965
10518878
10523124
10520818
10519828
10517431
10516906
10520689
10514071
10514118
10519382
10522425
10520232
10522201
10517668
10519513
10519398
10520923
10521086
10523103
10517248
10522029
10516331
10519385
10523467
10514579
10520511
10513865
10515496
10519843
10515647
10519778
10519919
10519023
10513884
10519116
10522810
10520577
10521425
10523638
10519200
10515270
10519416
10518247
10517119
10521141
10517072
10522566
10517547
10522269

10515601
10519474
10523637
10523221
10523326
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